

achizitie produse

I.D.: 65182833

Data publicarii	12.01.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.867,67 RON - 1.867,67 RON

Descriere: diblu 12x60 30x0.5882=17,647,diblu 8x100 20x0,3361=6.7226,vopsea 2.5l 1=50,42,panza slefuit 125 3x4.2016=12,6050,silicon1=15,1260,grund 2x10,9243=21,8487,pensula1=5.8823,perie flex 1=8,4033,diluant 1=5.8823,vopsea rost 1=10,9243,manusi 4x12,6050=50,42,manusi 3x10.9243=32,7731,manusi 13x5,8823=76,4705,diluant 1=5.8823,vopsea 3x15,1260=45,3781,surub 10x100 4x1.3445=5,3781,piulita m10 4x0.2521=1.0084,saiba m10 4x0,4201=1,6806,sprey w401=36,1344,perie flex 65 1=11,7647,perie flex 100 1=17,6470,prelata 6x10 3x113,4453=340,3361,stecher 3x7,563=22,689,priza 4 posturi 2x15,1260=30,2521,panza flex 125 10x3,7815=37,8151,vopsea kober 3x15,9663=47,8991,electrozi 4.5x17,647=79,4117,tija m8 10x4.2016=42.0168,pensula 60 3x5,8823=17,647,cleste sudura 1=26.050,spray 1=8.4033,grund 4x10,9243=43,6974,diluant kober 4x9,6638=38,6554,vopsea 2,5l 2x50,4201=100,8403,priza pt prelungitor 1=15.9663,tabla ng 5mm 1=542.0168,surub 6x80 30x0,3361=10.0840 diblu 30x0.3361=10,0840,holtsturub 5x20 100x0.042=4.2016,holtsturub 5x60 100x0,1260=12.6050
